
2009 WINTER GAMES

FIGURE SKATING

Event Place Athlete City

FREESKATE-BASIC 1 & 2 (PROGRAM A) 1 ALEJANDRO ARCHILA NOTCH MARION

1 EMMA LOEFFELHOLZ Evansdale

2 KATHRYN BARTANEN URBANDALE

2 ROBERT SCHAER DES MOINES

3 GIA MAIORIELLO bettendorf

3 ZOE MASSIER Urbandale

FREESKATE-BASIC 3 & 4 (PROGRAM B) 1 ALEXANDRA HASSALL Ames

FREESKATE-BASIC 5 & 6 (PROGRAM C) 1 TIFFANY LOE Ames

2 ANNA CRANDALL WEST DES MOINES

3 JOSLYN GANNON Manly

FREESKATE-BASIC 7 & 8 (PROGRAM D) 1 JOSLYN WAELTI-JOHNSON Ames

1 MARENA BONANNO Des Moines

2 CHARLOTTE DECOSTER Iowa City

2 MEGAN COLLINS Rock Island

3 JADZIA FAISAL-FORD Ames

BEGINNER - LOW 1 ASPEN CURTIS Clear Lake

1 DYLAN GAO Coralville

1 HANNAH AHR West Des Moines

1 TATUM LITTLE Altoona

2 ABBY MERRILL Iowa City

2 EMILY THOMPSON CAMBRIDGE

2 JOSHUA NELSON Cedar Falls

2 KATELYNN DEGROOT Ames

3 EMILY TVEDT Lisbon

3 MARIAH GRASSI West Liberty

3 NATHAN NOTCH Des Moines

3 SARAH SHEN Ames

4 DELAINEY SCHAER DES MOINES

4 GRACE MASSIER Urbandale

4 MEGAN CAMPBELL Grimes

4 NOAH NOTCH Des Moines

5 SIERRA KODER Johnston

BEGINNER - HIGH 1 SARAH MCCULLOUGH ROCK ISLAND

2 ALICIA CASAS eastmoline

3 EMILY NOTCH Des Moines

4 HANNAH NOTCH Des Moines

5 MAGGIE MISCHKA Cedar Rapids

FREESKATE-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 CASSIDY MULLINS Ankeny

1 EVA THOMAS Iowa City

1 SOPHIA MAIORIELLO bettendorf

2 ANNA STARR West Des Moines

2 KATHRYN JENSMA coralville

2 KATIE MCCULLOUGH ROCK ISLAND

3 JACQUELINE DOWLING IOWA CITY



3 ROCIO CASAS eastmoline

3 VICTORIA CICHA Iowa City

4 JAMIE FLANEGAN WEST BRANCH

5 TERRA HILL Iowa City

FREESKATE-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 JOSHUA SKINNER KESWICK

1 MALLORY MEFFERD Cedar Rapids

2 GILLIAN RANDALL Des Moines

3 EVELINE DOWLING IOWA CITY

4 GRACE ANDERSON Coralville

5 ARI DALAMAGGAS Urbandale

6 MACKENZIE KEY DES MOINES

FREESKATE-PRELIMINARY 1 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES

2 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

3 ERICA DANIELS URBANDALE

FREESKATE-PRE JUVENILE 1 BRENDAN LERETTE Muscatine

1 KIRSTEN STEVENS Denver

2 KARLY LENT BETTENDORF

3 JORDANNE TWIGG Eldridge

4 MADDIE ALLEN ALTOONA

5 MIMI DUONG Davenport

FREESKATE-JUVENILE 1 ANYA-KAY COCKERELL bettendorf

FREESKATE-INTERMEDIATE 1 ECHO CASSILL Fairfax

2 BAILEY EPPARD Johnston

3 TALYIA WESTE DeWitt

4 MYLE DUONG Davenport

FREESKATE-ADULT 1 REBEKAH MOYER Waterloo

2 DORIE DETTMANN DAVENPORT

3 HEIDI NOBILING West Liberty

FREESKATE-JUNIOR 1 NICOLE JOHNSON Cedar Rapids

FREESKATE-OPEN JUVENILE 1 RYNE VAN HORN IOWA CITY

ARTISTIC-BASIC 1 & 2 (PROGRAM A) 1 KATHRYN BARTANEN URBANDALE

2 ROBERT SCHAER DES MOINES

3 ALEJANDRO ARCHILA NOTCH MARION

4 ZOE MASSIER Urbandale

ARTISTIC-BASIC 7 & 8 (PROGRAM D) 1 CHARLOTTE DECOSTER Iowa City

ARTISTIC-BEGINNER 1 ALICIA CASAS eastmoline

1 DELAINEY SCHAER DES MOINES

1 GRACE MASSIER Urbandale

2 DYLAN GAO Coralville

2 MAGGIE MISCHKA Cedar Rapids

2 TATUM LITTLE Altoona

3 ABBY MERRILL Iowa City



3 NATHAN NOTCH Des Moines

3 NOAH NOTCH Des Moines

4 EMILY NOTCH Des Moines

4 HANNAH NOTCH Des Moines

4 MARIAH GRASSI West Liberty

5 SIERRA KODER Johnston

ARTISTIC-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 JAMIE FLANEGAN WEST BRANCH

1 ROCIO CASAS eastmoline

2 EVA THOMAS Iowa City

2 KATHRYN JENSMA coralville

2 VICTORIA CICHA Iowa City

3 SOPHIA MAIORIELLO bettendorf

4 TERRA HILL Iowa City

ARTISTIC-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 MACKENZIE KEY DES MOINES

2 GRACE ANDERSON Coralville

3 JOSHUA SKINNER KESWICK

4 GILLIAN RANDALL Des Moines

ARTISTIC-PRELIMINARY 1 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES

2 ERICA DANIELS URBANDALE

ARTISTIC-PRE JUVENILE 1 MIMI DUONG Davenport

2 BRENDAN LERETTE Muscatine

ARTISTIC-JUVENILE 1 ANYA-KAY COCKERELL bettendorf

ARTISTIC-ADULT 1 JAMES ZIMMER CEDAR FALLS

2 HEIDI NOBILING West Liberty

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 1 1 GIA MAIORIELLO bettendorf

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 2 1 ALEJANDRO ARCHILA NOTCH MARION

2 KATHRYN BARTANEN URBANDALE

3 ZOE MASSIER Urbandale

4 ROBERT SCHAER DES MOINES

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 3 1 JOHN REID Granger

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 4 1 TATIANA NOTCH Des Moines

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 8 1 JOSLYN WAELTI-JOHNSON Ames

2 CHARLOTTE DECOSTER Iowa City

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BEGINNER 1 ASPEN CURTIS Clear Lake

1 EMILY NOTCH Des Moines

1 HALEY OLSWOLD Riverside

1 HANNAH AHR West Des Moines

2 DYLAN GAO Coralville

2 EMILY THOMPSON CAMBRIDGE

2 HANNAH NOTCH Des Moines

2 TATUM LITTLE Altoona



3 JOSHUA NELSON Cedar Falls

3 KATELYNN DEGROOT Ames

3 MEGAN CAMPBELL Grimes

3 NATHAN NOTCH Des Moines

4 ABBY MERRILL Iowa City

4 DELAINEY SCHAER DES MOINES

4 EMILY TVEDT Lisbon

4 GRACE MASSIER Urbandale

5 MARIAH GRASSI West Liberty

5 NOAH NOTCH Des Moines

5 SARAH SHEN Ames

5 SIERRA KODER Johnston

COMPULSORY/SHORT-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 ANNA STARR West Des Moines

1 CASSIDY MULLINS Ankeny

2 EVELINE DOWLING IOWA CITY

2 MACKENZIE KEY DES MOINES

3 JAMIE FLANEGAN WEST BRANCH

3 KATHRYN JENSMA coralville

4 JOSHUA SKINNER KESWICK

5 GRACE ANDERSON Coralville

6 TERRA HILL Iowa City

COMPULSORY/SHORT-PRELIMINARY 1 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

2 ERICA DANIELS URBANDALE

3 JACQUELINE DOWLING IOWA CITY

4 ARI DALAMAGGAS Urbandale

COMPULSORY/SHORT-PRE JUVENILE 1 KIRSTEN STEVENS Denver

2 MADDIE ALLEN ALTOONA

3 BRENDAN LERETTE Muscatine

COMPULSORY/SHORT-JUVENILE 1 ANYA-KAY COCKERELL bettendorf

SHORT-JUVENILE 1 ANYA-KAY COCKERELL bettendorf

SHORT-INTERMEDIATE 1 TALYIA WESTE DeWitt

2 MYLE DUONG Davenport

3 MEGHAN OLT Bettendorf

4 BAILEY EPPARD Johnston

SHORT-NOVICE 1 LEAH LEDUC Cedar Rapids

SHORT-JUNIOR 1 TIMOTHY LEDUC Cedar Rapids


